Compare Responses

Event #: 4123

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Regional Plant Mowing

Number Of Lines: 3

Performance Evaluation
Score

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

Arts Landscaping

art elvins

(Award Albvalid only -
when outpat is same for
all lines)

8,450.00

The Greenery Inc

Janet Noonan

(Award All valid only
when output is same for
atl lines)

33,020.00

Sodman Landscaping,
Ine

Debra Belitskus

(Award All valid only
when oufput is same for
=l lines)

13,650.00

Moss Construction

Garfield Moss

(Award All valid only
when output is same for
all lines)

34,606.00

NaturChem Inc,

Benji Hook

(Award Al valid only

when oufput is same for

all lines)

28,626.00

First Cuts, LLC

Lionel James

(Award All valid only
wien output is same for
all lines)

28,600.00

Line
1:0pen:CROSSROAD
WATER
RECLAMATION
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 26.0000
CYL

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Yendor Item

0.0000
26.0000

100.00000
2,600.00

0.0000
26.0000

345.00000
8.970.00

CROSSROADS WRF

0.0000
26.0000

175.00000
4,550.00
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0.0000
26.0000

544.50000
14,157.00

0.0000
26.0000

367.00060
9,542.00

(.0000
26.0000

450.00000
11,700.00

CROSSROAD FACILITY




Compare Responses continued..,

Yendor Item Description

Crossroad Reclamation

Line 2:Open: WILSHIRE
WATER
RECLAMATION
Qutput: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 (.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 26.6000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000
CYL

UnitPrice 100.00000 475.00000 175.00000 423,50000 367.00000 350.00000
ExtendedPrice 2,600.00 12,350.00 4,550.00 11,041.00 9,542.00 9,100.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

TOM Detail

Vendor Item WILSHIRE WRF 2 WILSHIRE FACILITY
Vendor Item Description Wilshire Reclamation

Line

3:0pen: GEORGETOW

N WATER

RECLAMATION

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0¢00 €.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 26.0000 26.0000 26,0000 26.0000 26,0000 26.0000 26.0000
CYL

UnitPrice 125.00000 450.00000 175.00000 363.00000 367.00000 300.00000
ExtendedPrice 3,250.00 11,700.00 4,550.00 9,438.00 9,542.00 7,800.00

Tatal Line Score

Delivery Date
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Compare Responscs continued...

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Yendor Item Description

GEORGETOWN

Georgetown Reclamation

GEORGETOWN
FACILITY
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Compare Responses

Event #: 4123

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Regional Plant Mowing

Number Of Lines: 3

Performance Evaluation Score

J Corbett Enterprise
Jerrod Corbett

(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 31,850.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:0pen:CROSSROAD WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 26,0000 CYL 26,0000
UnitPrice 425.00000
ExtendedPrice 11,050.00
Total Line Score

Belivery Date

TUONM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 2:0pen:WILSHIRE WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 26,0000 CYL 26.0000
UnitPrice 400.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice 10,400.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Yendor Item

Vender Iem Peseription

Line 3:Cpen:GEORGETOWN WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 26.0000 CYL 26.0000
UnitPrice 400.00000
ExtendedPrice 10,400.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
TOM Detail
Vendor Item

Yendor Item Description
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