

Compare Responses

Event #: 4123

Event Name: Regional Plant Mowing

Number Of Lines: 3

Status: Pending Award

	Arts Landscaping	The Greenery Inc	Sodman Landscaping, Inc	Moss Construction	NaturChem Inc.	First Cuts, LLC
Performance Evaluation Score	art elvins	Janet Noonan	Debra Belitskus	Garfield Moss	Benji Hook	Lionel James
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	8,450.00	33,020.00	13,650.00	34,606.00	28,626.00	28,600.00
Total Event Score						
Line 1:Open:CROSSROAD WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 26.0000 CYL	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000
UnitPrice	100.00000	345.00000	175.00000	544.50000	367.00000	450.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,600.00	8,970.00	4,550.00	14,157.00	9,542.00	11,700.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item		CROSSROADS WRF	I			CROSSROAD FACILITY

Vendor Item Description			Crossroad Reclamation			
Line 2:Open:WILSHIRE WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 26.0000 CYL	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000
UnitPrice	100.00000	475.00000	175.00000	423.50000	367.00000	350.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,600.00	12,350.00	4,550.00	11,011.00	9,542.00	9,100.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item		WILSHIRE WRF	2			WILSHIRE FACILITY
Vendor Item Description			Wilshire Reclamation			
Line 3:Open:GEORGETOWN WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 26.0000 CYL	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000
UnitPrice	125.00000	450.00000	175.00000	363.00000	367.00000	300.00000
ExtendedPrice	3,250.00	11,700.00	4,550.00	9,438.00	9,542.00	7,800.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						

Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail						
Vendor Item		GEORGETOWN	3			GEORGETOWN FACILITY
Vendor Item Description			Georgetown Reclamation			

Compare Responses

Event #: 4123

Event Name: Regional Plant Mowing

Number Of Lines: 3

Status: Pending Award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">J Corbett Enterprise Jerrod Corbett</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">31,850.00</p>
<p>Line 1:Open:CROSSROAD WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 26.0000 CYL</p> <p>UnitPrice</p> <p>ExtendedPrice</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">26.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">425.00000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">11,050.00</p>
<p>Line 2:Open:WILSHIRE WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 26.0000 CYL</p> <p>UnitPrice</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">26.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">400.00000</p>

ExtendedPrice	10,400.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 3:Open:GEORGETOWN WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 26.0000 CYL	26.0000
UnitPrice	400.00000
ExtendedPrice	10,400.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	